
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 30.88
FT TO NE R/W SR-25A, NW ALONG R/
1191.64 FT, E 685.83 FT, S 333.5

KUKA TRACEY REVOCABLE INTER VIVOS TRUST DATED JULY
20139 BOWMAN ROAD
SPRING HILL, FL 34610

18-3S-17-05048-004

9901 AC/XFOB
03

18317.00 1.00/

1659 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY
04/10/2025 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 27.25 136,250 0 0 136,250
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1528/669 9/19/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUKA TRACEY A AS SUCC

KUKA TRACEY REVOCAB

1395/1724 9/20/2019 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL ANTHONY HALL

VINCENT LEE KUKA & 
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XFOB:1:1: CIBE MH

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 50 1,800.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2011 2011 3 50 2,250

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

13,550

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 26.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 131,250


